ALSTARZ CHEERLEADING ACADEMY

Summer 2014

Mondays:

Classes

Intermediate/Advanced Tumbling
Pee Wee Tumbling

Beginner Tumbling

Cheer Class

Hip-Hop

Special Needs

Beginner Tumbling
Intermediate-Advanced Tumbling
Advanced 1Tumbling
Intermediate Tumbling

Advanced2  Tumbling

Cheer Class

DIVA Camp June 2-5

Raceland June 2-5
Cheer-Tumble Skills Camp June 9-12 & July 14-17

Dance Camp June 24 & July 22

Schedule:

1:00-2:00pm
1:00-2:00pm
2:00-3:00pm
2:00-3:00pm
3:00-4:00pm
3:00-4:00pm
5:30-6:30pm
5:30-6:30pm
6:30-7:30pm
6:30-7:30pm
7:30-8:30pm

7:30-8:30pm

10am-12pm Larose
2pm-12pm Raceland
10am-12pm Larose

lpm-4pm Larose



